PCB Mount Connectors...............................................................................3
   The EMI Edge Connector.....................................................................................4
   Vertical Launch Connectors - CPW......................................................................5
 Vertical Launch Connectors - STL.........................................................................6
Table of Contents
Technical Specifications.......................................................................................7
RF Jumper Cables........................................................................................8
Coax RF Jumper Cables Standard Offering..........................................................9

MLCC-185FST-F04730-185FST
MLCC-185FST-F04760-185FST
MLCC-185MST-F04715-185MST
MLCC-185MST-F04730-185MST
MLCC-185MST-F04760-185MST
MLCC-240FST-F04715-240FST
MLCC-240FST-F04730-240FST
MLCC-240FST-F04760-240FST
MLCC-240MST-F04715-240MST
MLCC-240MST-F04730-240MST
MLCC-292FST-F04715-292FST
MLCC-292FST-F04730-292FST
MLCC-292FST-F04760-292FST
MLCC-292MST-F04715-292MST
MLCC-292MST-F04730-292MST
MLCC-292MST-F04760-292MST 40 GHz 2.92mm
(M)
Ø.047
60cm
2.92mm

27.37dB
27.21dB
24.15dB
23.92dB
23.84dB
Return Loss
(max)
VSWR
(max)
Part Number
Coax RF Jumper Cables Standard Offering
Connector
10
Insertion loss values are provided in the respective product datasheets.
Custom lengths and configurations available upon request, reach out to sales@multilaneinc.comsales@multilaneinc.com
MLCC-185MST-F08615-185MST 67 GHz 1.85mm
(M)
Ø.086
15cm
1.85mm
(M) 19.60dB 1.23
at 67 GHz
MLCC-185MST-F08630-185MST 67 GHz 1.85mm
(M)
Ø.086
30cm
1.85mm
(M) 18.89dB 1.25
at 67 GHz
MLCC-185MST-F08660-185MST 67 GHz 1.85mm
(M)
Ø.086
60cm
1.85mm
(M) 18.52dB 1.27
at 67 GHz
MLCC-240MST-F08615-240MST 50 GHz 2.40mm
(M)
Ø.086
15cm
2.40mm
(M) 22.87dB 1.15
at 50 GHz
MLCC-240MST-F08630-240MST 50 GHz 2.40mm
(M)
Ø.086
30cm
2.40mm
(M) 21.31dB 1.18
at 50 GHz
MLCC-240MST-F08660-240MST 50 GHz 2.40mm
(M)
Ø.086
60cm
2.40mm
(M) 20.49dB 1.21
at 50 GHz
MLCC-292MST-F08615-292MST 40 GHz 2.92mm
(M)
Ø.086
15cm
2.92mm
(M) 27.00dB 1.09
at 40 GHz
MLCC-292MST-F08630-292MST 40 GHz 2.92mm
(M)
Ø.086
30cm
2.92mm
(M) 25.73dB 1.10
at 40 GHz
MLCC-292MST-F08660-292MST 40 GHz 2.92mm
(M)
Ø.086
60cm
2.92mm

Connector Interface
100: 1.00mm
185: 1.85mm
240: 2.40mm
292: 2.92mm
M: Male
F: Female
MLA-185MST-185MST
14
General Electrical Specifications
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TYPICAL VALUES
Straight
Plug to Plug
Within Series
MLA-100MST-100MST 1.00mm (M) 1.00mm (M) 0.63dB at 110 GHz 1.30 at 110 GHz
MLA-185MST-185MST 1.85mm (M) 1.85mm (M) 0.48dB at 67 GHz 1.15 at 67 GHz
MLA-240MST-240MST 2.40mm (M) 2.40mm (M) 0.42dB at 50 GHz 1.15 at 50 GHz
MLA-292MST-292MST 2.92mm (M) 2.92mm (M) 0.38dB at 40 GHz 1.15 at 40 GHz
Straight
Jack to Jack
Within Series
MLA-100FST-100FST 1.00mm (F) 1.00mm (F) 0.63dB at 110 GHz 1.30 at 110 GHz
MLA-185FST-185FST 1.85mm (F) 1.85mm (F) 0.48dB at 67 GHz 1.20 at 67 GHz
MLA-240FST-240FST 2.40mm (F) 2.40mm (F) 0.42dB at 50 GHz 1.20 at 50 GHz
MLA-292FST-292FST 2.92mm (F) 2.92mm (F) 0.38dB at 40 GHz 1.20 at 40 GHz
Straight
Plug to Jack
Within Series
MLA-100MST-100FST 1.00mm (M) 1.00mm (F) 0.63dB at 110 GHz 1.30 at 110 GHz
MLA-185MST-185FST 1.85mm (M) 1.85mm (F) 0.48dB at 67 GHz 1.20 at 67 GHz
MLA-240MST-240FST 2.40mm (M) 2.40mm (F) 0.42dB at 50 GHz 1.20 at 50 GHz
MLA-292MST-292FST 2.92mm (M) 2.92mm (F) 0.38dB at 40 GHz 1.20 at 40 GHz
Straight
In-Between
Series
MLA-185FST-100MST 1.85mm (F) 1.00mm (M) 0.49dB at 67 GHz 1.20 at 67 GHz
MLA-185FST-100FST 1.85mm (F) 1.00mm (F) 0.49dB at 67 GHz 1.20 at 67 GHz
MLA-185FST-240MST 1.85mm (F) 2.40mm (M) 0.42dB at 50 GHz 1.20 at 50 GHz
MLA-185FST-240FST 1.85mm (F) 2.40mm (F) 0.42dB at 50 GHz 1.20 at 50 GHz
MLA-185FST-292MST 1.85mm (F) 2.92mm (M) 0.38dB at 40 GHz 1.20 at 40 GHz
MLA-185FST-292FST 1.85mm (F) 2.92mm (F) 0.38dB at 40 GHz 1.20 at 40 GHz
MLA-185MST-100MST 1.85mm (M) 1.00mm (M) 0.49dB at 67 GHz 1.20 at 67 GHz
MLA-185MST-100FST 1.85mm (M) 1.00mm (F) 0.49dB at 67 GHz 1.20 at 67 GHz
MLA-185MST-240MST 1.85mm (M) 2.40mm (M) 0.42dB at 50 GHz 1.15 at 50 GHz
MLA-185MST-240FST 1.85mm (M) 2.40mm (F) 0.42dB at 50 GHz 1.20 at 50 GHz
MLA-185MST-292MST 1.85mm (M) 2.92mm (M) 0.38dB at 40 GHz 1.15 at 40 GHz
MLA-185MST-292FST 1.85mm (M) 2.92mm (F) 0.38dB at 40 GHz 1.20 at 40 GHz
MLA-240FST-292MST 2.40mm (F) 2.92mm (M) 0.38dB at 40 GHz 1.20 at 40 GHz
MLA-240FST-292FST 2.40mm (F) 2.92mm (F) 0.38dB at 40 GHz 1.20 at 40 GHz
MLA-240MST-292MST 2.40mm (M) 2.92mm (M) 0.38dB at 40 GHz 1.15 at 40 GHz
MLA-240MST-292FST 2.40mm (M) 2.92mm (F) 0.38dB at 40 GHz 1.20 at 40 GHz
Configuration Part Number Interface 1 Interface 2 Insertion Loss
(max)
VSWR
(max)